TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

93143

94150

5200101

70599

59926

Namn

Cuvée Constance

Les Grandes Costes

Les Sorts Vinyes Velles

Maison Renard Lirac Cétes du Rhéne
Cru

Rabiega Rabiega Rouge

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-11

Argéng
2021
2018

2018
2022

2021

Producent

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Celler Masroig

Maison Renard

Domaine Rabiega

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

Pris*

129 kr

279 kr

239 kr

135 kr

199 kr



